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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Randy Bullock Bod
Screamin C-Men

Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper
*Make Your Own Luck*

The Brady Bunch

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Steeltown

*Make Your Own Luck*
Impin aint Easy

LORds of the gridiron

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Randy Bullock Bod

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Impin aint Easy

LORds of the gridiron

The Brady Bunch
SICWITIT

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Screamin C-Men

Here Comes The Hotstepper
*Make Your Own Luck*
LORds of the gridiron

Impin aint Easy

The Brady Bunch

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Randy Bullock Bod

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Impin aint Easy

Leaf Fan Club

The Brady Bunch

Foxes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Randy Bullock Bod
Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Impin aint Easy

Leaf Fan Club

The Brady Bunch

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Randy Bullock Bod
Steeltown

Here Comes The Hotstepper
LORds of the gridiron

The Brady Bunch

Screamin C-Men

134.50
163.40
124.00
131.70
158.90
116.40

127.80
193.90
179.10
163.10
146.90
156.80

199.10
113.00
135.20
144.20
115.70
118.60

154.70
140.00
170.70
168.10
129.70
135.90

143.80
149.90
143.60
134.60
137.90
143.40

121.00

86.60
177.10
165.30
131.60
128.70

139.30

75.00
173.50
164.00
184.60
152.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Leaf Fan Club

Foxes

SICWITIT

Impin aint Easy
West Coast Exiter
LORds of the gridiron

SICWITIT

The Brady Bunch
West Coast Exiter
Foxes

Randy Bullock Bod
Leaf Fan Club

Foxes

Leaf Fan Club
Steeltown

*Make Your Own Luck*
Screamin C-Men

West Coast Exiter

SICWITIT

Randy Bullock Bod
Foxes

Steeltown

West Coast Exiter
Leaf Fan Club

*Make Your Own Luck*
Screamin C-Men
LORds of the gridiron
Steeltown

SICWITIT

West Coast Exiter

West Coast Exiter
*Make Your Own Luck*
LORds of the gridiron
Screamin C-Men
SICWITIT

Foxes

SICWITIT

Foxes

*Make Your Own Luck*
West Coast Exiter
Impin aint Easy

Leaf Fan Club
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208.50
119.30
132.80
136.40
185.40
136.40

124.00
137.10

73.90
156.40
164.60
143.20

104.50
109.70
176.70
158.10
143.90
153.90

150.40
156.90
159.10
141.10
102.70
179.60

129.60
157.80
157.90
162.30
122.90
180.80

106.50
167.10
162.40
193.70

99.90
159.00

160.40
132.10
159.00
124.50
157.90
126.20
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Screamin C-Men 171.60 Vs West Coast Exiter 122.00
Here Comes The Hotstepper 155.60 Vs Impin aint Easy 166.90
LORds of the gridiron 145.40 VS Randy Bullock Bod 115.50
Leaf Fan Club 153.30 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 172.60
SICWITIT 142.30 Vs Foxes 132.40
The Brady Bunch 115.70 Vs Steeltown 164.40

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Steeltown 195.90 S West Coast Exiter 101.20
Here Comes The Hotstepper 121.80 VS SICWITIT 113.00
Impin aint Easy 123.00 Vs Randy Bullock Bod 168.10
LORdSs of the gridiron 135.20 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 133.70
Leaf Fan Club 168.80 Vs Foxes 128.60
The Brady Bunch 151.70 Vs Screamin C-Men 111.90

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Here Comes The Hotstepper 123.40 VS Randy Bullock Bod 152.30
Impin aint Easy 169.30 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 151.00
LORds of the gridiron 180.50 Vs Foxes 147.30
Leaf Fan Club 165.10 Vs West Coast Exiter 153.50
The Brady Bunch 121.00 VS SICWITIT 106.10
Screamin C-Men 114.60 Vs Steeltown 166.90

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Brady Bunch 118.90 VS West Coast Exiter 127.30
Screamin C-Men 147.20 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 125.50
Randy Bullock Bod 160.00 VS Steeltown 171.90
Impin aint Easy 133.50 Vs Leaf Fan Club 189.60
Here Comes The Hotstepper 180.30 VS Foxes 149.60
LORdSs of the gridiron 116.30 Vs SICWITIT 122.40

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Here Comes The Hotstepper 124.40 VS Steeltown 177.90
Impin aint Easy 175.90 Vs SICWITIT 179.50
LORds of the gridiron 122.80 VS Foxes 69.40
Leaf Fan Club 111.00 Vs West Coast Exiter 120.70
Screamin C-Men 158.50 Vs Randy Bullock Bod 202.30
The Brady Bunch 118.00 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 138.30

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Brady Bunch 115.90 VS Randy Bullock Bod 131.20
Screamin C-Men 140.00 Vs LORdSs of the gridiron 143.50
Here Comes The Hotstepper 157.20 VS West Coast Exiter 98.40
Impin aint Easy 125.10 Vs Foxes 106.70
Leaf Fan Club 161.20 VS Steeltown 153.60
SICWITIT 86.90 Vs *Make Your Own Luck* 166.70

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Screamin C-Men 132.10 Vs Steeltown 157.50
LORdSs of the gridiron 110.60 Vs Leaf Fan Club 187.30
SICWITIT 96.00 VS The Brady Bunch 126.70
West Coast Exiter 156.00 VS Foxes 81.60
*Make Your Own Luck* 145.40
Here Comes The Hotstepper 127.20
Impin aint Easy 101.20
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Randy Bullock Bod

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Steeltown

Leaf Fan Club

The Brady Bunch

West Coast Exiter

Foxes

LORdSs of the gridiron

Screamin C-Men

SICWITIT

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Steeltown

The Brady Bunch

*Make Your Own Luck*
Foxes

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Leaf Fan Club

LORds of the gridiron
Screamin C-Men

SICWITIT

West Coast Exiter

107.60

132.10
96.70
146.10
113.50
75.20
91.80
159.70
110.20

164.10
102.30
126.20
138.40
138.40
124.70
187.70
147.50

98.90
146.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

*Make Your Own Luck*
Randy Bullock Bod

Here Comes The Hotstepper
Impin aint Easy

Randy Bullock Bod
Impin aint Easy
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123.00
143.80
142.00
137.50

155.60
156.40
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